
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

618 

27 

702 

639 

124 

53 

69 

13 

177 

110 

2 

443 

59 

Name 

Karl TEESALU 
Marten AUS 
Jakob BURMANN 
Bruno MÄGI 
Joni SALMI 
Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
Janari TUSIS 
Karl ILVES 
Romy JÄRVELAHT 
Andre SARRI 
Oliver SAAR 
Vadim SOLOVIEV 

Class 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85A 

85B 

Model Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

Ida-Saare Motokubi 

RedMoto Racing 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

RedMoto Racing 

Türi Auto-Motokubi 

Linnamäe Motoklubi 

Motoextreme 

RedMoto Racing 

Narva SK Energia 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

4.919 

5.888 

8.091 

48.663 

53.276 

1:03.457 

1:11.435 

1:26.631 

1:33.724 

1:40.945 

1:50.804 

1 Lap 

Gap 

4.919 

0.969 

2.203 

40.572 

4.613 

10.181 

7.978 

15.196 

7.093 

7.221 

9.859 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:03.567 

2:04.331 

2:04.197 

2:04.096 

2:08.420 

2:07.147 

2:08.965 

2:11.428 

2:13.040 

2:14.600 

2:13.711 

2:08.137 

2:35.725 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

17 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.919 

Avg. Speed 

46.762 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.567 

Best Speed 

46.906 

Best Lap by 

618 - Karl TEESALU 
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Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(53) Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(69) Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(13) Janari TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(177) Karl ILVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(110) Romy JÄRVELAHT 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:09.484 

2:09.223 

2:10.489 

2:11.551 

2:10.995 

2:11.415 

2:08.348 

2:08.659 

2:07.147 

2:12.525 

2:11.764 

2:10.983 

2:10.527 

2:09.268 

2:08.965 

2:12.781 

2:17.996 

2:13.215 

2:12.552 

2:15.853 

2:13.096 

2:11.428 

2:13.312 

2:14.794 

2:16.029 

2:14.402 

2:15.304 

2:13.040 

2:13.599 

2:16.144 

2:16.562 

2:16.612 

Diff 

+1.064 

+0.803 

+2.069 

+4.404 

+3.848 

+4.268 

+1.201 

+1.512 

+5.378 

+2.799 

+2.018 

+1.562 

+0.303 

+3.816 

+9.031 

+1.787 

+1.124 

+4.425 

+1.668 

+1.884 

+3.366 

+2.989 

+1.362 

+2.264 

+0.559 

+3.104 

+3.522 

+2.012 

Time of Day 

14:25:08.436 

14:27:17.659 

14:29:28.148 

14:14:22.121 

14:16:33.672 

14:18:44.667 

14:20:56.082 

14:23:04.430 

14:25:13.089 

14:27:20.236 

14:29:32.761 

14:14:20.658 

14:16:32.422 

14:18:43.405 

14:20:53.932 

14:23:03.200 

14:25:12.165 

14:27:24.946 

14:29:42.942 

14:14:16.670 

14:16:29.885 

14:18:42.437 

14:20:58.290 

14:23:11.386 

14:25:22.814 

14:27:36.126 

14:29:50.920 

14:14:21.036 

14:16:37.065 

14:18:51.467 

14:21:06.771 

14:23:19.811 

14:25:33.410 

14:27:49.554 

14:30:06.116 

14:14:17.478 

14:16:34.090 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(2) Andre SARRI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(443) Oliver SAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(59) Vadim SOLOVIEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:16.360 

2:15.994 

2:15.337 

2:19.087 

2:17.741 

2:14.600 

2:18.691 

2:17.247 

2:15.296 

2:17.903 

2:18.058 

2:15.318 

2:13.711 

2:33.314 

2:10.184 

2:10.650 

2:10.137 

2:08.137 

2:08.707 

2:09.445 

2:39.759 

2:35.725 

2:38.773 

2:43.664 

2:44.366 

2:37.331 

Diff 

+1.760 

+1.394 

+0.737 

+4.487 

+3.141 

+4.980 

+3.536 

+1.585 

+4.192 

+4.347 

+1.607 

+25.177 

+2.047 

+2.513 

+2.000 

+0.570 

+1.308 

+4.034 

+3.048 

+7.939 

+8.641 

+1.606 

Time of Day 

14:18:50.450 

14:21:06.444 

14:23:21.781 

14:25:40.868 

14:27:58.609 

14:30:13.209 

14:14:24.206 

14:16:42.897 

14:19:00.144 

14:21:15.440 

14:23:33.343 

14:25:51.401 

14:28:06.719 

14:30:20.430 

14:14:59.715 

14:17:33.029 

14:19:43.213 

14:21:53.863 

14:24:04.000 

14:26:12.137 

14:28:20.844 

14:30:30.289 

14:14:40.127 

14:17:19.886 

14:19:55.611 

14:22:34.384 

14:25:18.048 

14:28:02.414 

14:30:39.745 

Lap 

(618) Karl TEESALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(27) Marten AUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(702) Jakob BURMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(639) Bruno MÄGI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(124) Joni SALMI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:04.902 

2:04.111 

2:04.390 

2:04.637 

2:05.588 

2:03.567 

2:05.900 

2:06.018 

2:04.331 

2:05.342 

2:05.349 

2:04.380 

2:04.606 

2:05.298 

2:06.223 

2:05.237 

2:04.633 

2:04.603 

2:04.197 

2:04.515 

2:04.982 

2:06.621 

2:04.096 

2:05.182 

2:05.431 

2:06.486 

2:04.679 

2:05.215 

2:12.656 

2:09.975 

2:08.420 

2:10.130 

Diff 

+1.335 

+0.544 

+0.823 

+1.070 

+2.021 

+2.333 

+1.687 

+1.011 

+1.018 

+0.049 

+0.275 

+0.967 

+2.026 

+1.040 

+0.436 

+0.406 

+0.318 

+0.785 

+2.525 

+1.086 

+1.335 

+2.390 

+0.583 

+1.119 

+4.236 

+1.555 

+1.710 

Time of Day 

14:14:06.390 

14:16:11.292 

14:18:15.403 

14:20:19.793 

14:22:24.430 

14:24:30.018 

14:26:33.585 

14:28:39.485 

14:14:09.080 

14:16:15.098 

14:18:19.429 

14:20:24.771 

14:22:30.120 

14:24:34.500 

14:26:39.106 

14:28:44.404 

14:14:10.983 

14:16:17.206 

14:18:22.443 

14:20:27.076 

14:22:31.679 

14:24:35.876 

14:26:40.391 

14:28:45.373 

14:14:09.866 

14:16:16.487 

14:18:20.583 

14:20:25.765 

14:22:31.196 

14:24:37.682 

14:26:42.361 

14:28:47.576 

14:14:17.771 

14:16:30.427 

14:18:40.402 

14:20:48.822 

14:22:58.952 
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